
FREE FREE 
FLU FLU 
SHOTSSHOTS
Together We 
Can Fight the Flu.

GET A GET A 
FLU SHOT.FLU SHOT.
Getting a flu shot is more important than ever this year to protect your health and the 
health of those around you during the COVID-19 pandemic. Columbus and Worthington 
residents can visit these drive-thru clinics to get a flu shot at no cost.

Saturday, October 10
Columbus Public Health 
(Loop Drive-thru)
240 Parsons Ave.
9 a.m.-3 p.m.

Monday, October 12 - 
Friday, October 16
Columbus Scioto High School 
2951 S. High St. 
M,W,F: 9 a.m.-3 p.m.
T,Th: Noon-6 p.m.

Saturday, October 17
Columbus Public Health 
(Loop Drive-thru)
240 Parsons Ave.
9 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Monday, October 19 - 
Friday, October 23
Briggs High School
2555 Briggs Rd.
M,W,F: 9 a.m.-3 p.m.
T,Th: Noon-6 p.m.

Saturday, October 24
Columbus Public Health 
(Loop Drive-thru)
240 Parsons Ave.
9 a.m.-3 p.m.

Beginning Monday, 
October 26 
Ohio Expo Center & 
State Fair Celeste Center
717 E. 17th Ave.
M-F: 8 a.m.-4 p.m.

Tuesday, October 27 - 
Wednesday, October 28
Community Center - 
City of Worthington 
345 E. Wilson Bridge Rd.
T: 9 a.m.-3 p.m.
W: Noon-6 p.m.

Saturday, October 31
Columbus Public Health 
(Loop Drive-thru)
240 Parsons Ave.
9 a.m.-3 p.m.

Community Clinics & Other Vaccine Providers
Flu vaccines also are available at the Immunization Clinic 
at Columbus Public Health,  many health care providers 
and retail pharmacy outlets. To find a flu vaccine near 
you, visit vaccinefinder.org or call 614-645-1519. 


